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Description

199309240002
94831

09/24/1993
10:13:35

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT A

199312160004
03971

12/16/1993
11:19:49

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS FLAGSTAR
ENTERPRISES
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:AND NW
NW 6 20S 2W

199304270001
16131

04/27/1993
09:46:58

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS AMERICAN
PIPE AND
SUPPLY INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199304270001
16141

04/27/1993
09:46:59

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199304270001
16161

04/27/1993
09:47:02

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS RODEN, JOE
JR

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199304270001
16151

04/27/1993
09:47:01

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199304270001
16171

04/27/1993
09:47:03

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS ASTRO
PACKAGING
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199304270001
16181

04/27/1993
09:47:04

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantee DEEDS RODEN, JOE
JR

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199309220002
91432

09/22/1993
09:20:22

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS WINN DIXIE
MONTGOMER
Y INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199309220002
91431

09/22/1993
09:20:22

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor LEASE WINN DIXIE
MONTGOMER
Y INC



199309240002
94821

09/24/1993
10:13:33

BIRMINGHAM
REALTY
COMPANY

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT A


