Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199309240002 94831	09/24/1993 10:13:35	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE EXHIBIT A
199312160004 03971	12/16/1993 11:19:49	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	FLAGSTAR ENTERPRISES INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:AND NW NW 6 20S 2W
199304270001 16131	04/27/1993 09:46:58	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	AMERICAN PIPE AND SUPPLY INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199304270001 16141	04/27/1993 09:46:59	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS							Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199304270001 16161	04/27/1993 09:47:02	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	RODEN, JOE JR						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199304270001 16151	04/27/1993 09:47:01	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS							Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199304270001 16171	04/27/1993 09:47:03	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	ASTRO PACKAGING INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199304270001 16181	04/27/1993 09:47:04	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantee	DEEDS	RODEN, JOE JR						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199309220002 91432	09/22/1993 09:20:22	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	WINN DIXIE MONTGOMER Y INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199309220002 91431	09/22/1993 09:20:22	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	LEASE	WINN DIXIE MONTGOMER Y INC						

10:13:33	BIRMINGHAM REALTY COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH BANK				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE
								EXHIBIT A